
 
City of Lawrence, Kansas 

Taxable Industrial Revenue Bonds 
(Williams Management, LLC Project) 

Series 2016 
 

Distribution List 
 

600407.60213 November 10, 2016 
Borrower Telephone  
 
Williams Management, LLC 
1760 E. 1100 Road 
Lawrence, KS 66049 
 
 Adam Williams     (785) 766-1666    
 E-mail:  awill77@hotmail.com 
 
Borrower’s Counsel 
 
Barber Emerson, L.C. 
1211 Massachusetts 
Lawrence, KS 66044 
 

Matt Gough (785) 843-6600  
E-mail:  mgough@barberemerson.com 
  

Issuer 
 
City of Lawrence, Kansas 
City Hall 
6 East 6th Street 
Lawrence, KS 66044 
 
 Sherri Riedemann    (785) 832-3400    

City Clerk 
E-mail:  sriedemann@lawrenceks.org 
 

 Diane Stoddard     (785) 832-3413    
Asst. City Manager 
E-mail:  dstoddard@lawrenceks.org 
 
Britt Crum-Cano     (785) 832-3472    
Economic Development Coordinator 
E-mail:  bcano@lawrenceks.org 
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Issuer’s Counsel  
 
City of Lawrence, Kansas 
City Hall 
6 East 6th Street 
Lawrence, KS  66044 
 
 Toni R. Wheeler     (785) 832-3404    

City Attorney 
E-mail:  twheeler@lawrenceks.org 
 

Bond Counsel 
 
Gilmore & Bell, P.C. 
2405 Grand Boulevard, Suite 1100 
Kansas City, Missouri 64108 
 
 Gary A. Anderson    (816) 218-7523    
 E-mail:  ganderson@gilmorebell.com  
 
 Kevin Wempe     (816) 218-7532    
 E-mail:  kwempe@gilmorebell.com  
 
Trustee 
 
Security Bank of Kansas City 
701 Minnesota Avenue, Suite 206 
Kansas City, KS 66101 
 

 Pete Gardner     (913) 279-7948    
 E-mail: pgardner@securitybankkc.com 
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